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NAME

80115-D

REV

A

.4

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE

SCALE

PATENT #

AUTHOR DATE

Standard 8" Diagonal

8 x 11.5

9,920,531

JKD

5/22/23

11.31

.52

8.00

.29

1.00

6.00

4.16

8.31

1.50

4.50

45°

45°

8X .33 THRU

 .70  .19

5.95

1.76

(11.83)

(17.26)

(8.00)

2.00

2.00

4.00

3X .50 THRU

DRILLED AT INSTALLATION

3.50

DRILLED AT INSTALLATION
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